
Contacts for the Moyes College of Education 
& Secondary Education

Jerry And Vickie Moyes College Of Education 
Teacher Education Dept. Advisor:	K ristin Radulovich 	 626-6309 	 kradulovich@weber.edu
Elementary Education	
ESL (English as a Second Language)	 Special Education

Health Promotion/Human Performance 
Dept. Advisor: 	S herrie Jensen 	 626-7425 	 sjensen3@weber.edu
Physical Education	 Health Promotion
PE Teaching/Coaching

Child and Family Studies 
Dept. Advisor:	D arcy Gregg	 626-6411	 dgregg@weber.edu
Early Childhood Education

ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
College Advisor: 	D ebbi Murphy 	 626-6631 	 ddmurphy@weber.edu
Art Teaching contact: 	 Prof. K. Stevenson	 626-7273	 kstevenson1@weber.edu	
Music Education - Choral contact: 	 Dr. Thomas Priest	 626-7181	 tpriest@weber.edu
Music Education – Instrl. contact: 	 Dr. Thomas Priest	 626-7181	 tpriest@weber.edu
Foreign Language – 
	 German contact: 	 Prof. Erika Daines	 626-6780	 edaines@weber.edu
	 French contact: 	 Dr. Cheryl Hansen	 626-7912	 cmhansen@weber.edu
	 Spanish contact: 	 Dr. Tom Mathews 	 626-6345 	 tmathews@weber.edu	
Communication contact: 	 Dr. Colleen Garside	 626-6256	 cgarside@weber.edu
English contact:             (Fall 2011) 	 Dr. Kathleen Herndon 	 626-6251 	 kherndon@weber.edu
		  Dr. Sally Shigley	 626-7617	 sshigley@weber.edu	
Theatre Arts contact:	 Dr. Jennifer Kokai 	 626-6624 	 jenniferkokai@weber.edu
Dance:	 Prof. Amanda Sowerby 	 626-7674 	 asowerby@weber.edu

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE 
College Advisor: 	S eth Wilhelmsen	 626-7809 	 sethwilhelmsen@weber.edu
Social Science Composite	 Dr. Brady Brower	 626-6291	 mbrower@weber.edu 
Political Science	 Dr. Thom Kuehls	 626-6696	 tkuehls@weber.edu 
Psychology 	 Dr. Eric Amsel 	 626-6247 	 eamsel@weber.edu 
Sociology	 Dr. Robert Reynolds	 626-6241	 rreynolds@weber.edu 
History	 Dr. Brady Brower	 626-6291	 mbrower@weber.edu  
Geography         	 Dr. Hal Elliott   	 626-6945	 helliott@weber.edu 

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 	
College Advisor: 	 Ali Miller 	 626-6302	 amiller@weber.edu
Biological Science	 Dr. Michele Culumber 	 626-7795	 mzwolinski@weber.edu 
Earth Science	 Dr. Rick Ford 	 626-6942	 rford@weber.edu 
Physical Science	 Dr. Adam Johnston 	 626-7711	 ajohnston@weber.edu 
Chemistry	 Dr. Michelle Paustenbaugh 	 626-7810	 mmore@weber.edu 
Physics	 Dr. Adam Johnston 	 626-7711	 ajohnston@weber.edu 
Mathematics	 Dr. Paul Talaga 	 626-7038	 ptalaga@weber.edu 

APPLIED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
College Advisor: 	G eri Harames 	 626-7552  	 geriharames@weber.edu
Business Education	 Dr. Allyson Saunders	 626-6823	 asaunders@weber.edu
Business/Marketing Education	 Dr. Allyson Saunders 	 626-6823	 asaunders@weber.edu
Computer Science   	 Dr. Richard Fry 	 626-6919 	 rfry@weber.edu

GODDARD SCHOOL OF BUSINESS & ECONOMICS 
College Advisor: 	 Mara Sikkink 	 626-6534 	 marasikkink@weber.edu 
Economics	 Dr. Doris Geide-Stevenson	 626-7634	 dgsteven@weber.edu
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